|Dates |Tournament Name Tournament ID |Section Type |Point Level |
Jan 20-22 Racquet & Fitness Snowflake Championships 451000217 New England Men & Women Level 13
Feb 17-19 Manchester Athletic Club Open Championships 450012417 New England Men Level 13
Feb 23-26 Pensacola Adult Clay Court Championships 150048817 Florida Men & Women Level 13
Mar 17-19 Sawgrass Racquet Club Clay Court Championship 150015517 Florida Men & Women Level 13
Mar 18-26 USTA International Spring Championships Junior BG 16 & 18 Level 11
Mar 25-31 The Easter Bowl, A USTA National Spring Championship 650000317 Junior BG 14 Level 14
Mar 25-31 The Easter Bowl, A USTA National Spring Championship 650000317 Junior BG 16 Level 11
Mar 25-31 The Easter Bowl, A USTA National Spring Championship Junior BG 18 Level 10
Mar 30-Apr 2 Souther Sr./Adult Hard Courts 700134617 Southern Men & Women Level 13
Apr1-2; 89 $2500 Los Gatos Men's Open NorCal Men Level 13
Apr 7-9 The Angell Open Championships 451000117 New England Women Level 13
Apr 12-16 34™ Annual Helen Drake Invitational 150100617 Florida Men & Women Level 13
Apr 14-17 RBC Wealth Management Houston Open 800034517 Texas Men & Women Level 13
May 8-15 Upper Dublin Philadelphia Championships 350021817 Middle States Men & Women Level 13
May 12-14 Polo Tennis Club Adult Major Zone 800034517 Texas Men & Women Level 13
May 13-19 USTA National Open Clay Court Championships (Ft. Lauderdale, FL) 150005717 Adult Men & Women Level 6
May 19-22 USTA/MAS Open Hard Court Championship 300040817 Mid-Atlantic Men & Women Level 13
May 26-28 USTAMV Adult NTRP & Open Indoor Championship 404328217 MoValley Men & Women Level 13
May 26-29 $3500 2017 Mountain View Open NorCal Men & Women Level 13
May 29-June 4 USTA National Open Hard Court Championships (San Deigo, CA) 651805417 Adult Men & Women Level 6
May 30-June 4 USTA Slam Series Grass Court Championships 750003517 Southwest Men & Women Level 13
May 31-June 4 USTA/MAS 56th Annual CVITT 300041017 Mid-Atlantic Men & Women Level 13
June 7-11 Tennessee Valley Open Championships (TVOC) 700063217 Southern Men & Women Level 13
June 10-18 New Jersey State Championships 100074317 Eastern Men & Women Level 13
June 15-18 Eugene Swim & Tennis Club Open 600029816 PNW Men & Women Level 13
June 19-25 Adidas Open Championships 2017 600212217 PNW Men & Women Level 13
June 21-23 Johnson Ranch Round-Up NorCal Men & Women Level 13
June 24-26 Hampshire Hills Men's Open 450602916 New England Men Level 13
June 30-July 2 2017 $3000 Laguna Creek Open & NTRP NorCal Women Level 13
July 1-2 Ocean State Open 450059717 New England Women Level 13
July 11-16 USTA/MAS McDonald's Open Clay Court Mid-Atlantic Men & Women Level 13
July 14-16 Waterville Valley Men's Open 450006017 New England Men Level 13
July 15-23 Antigua Performance Apparel $5,000 Men's Open 100064117 Eastern Men Level 13
July 16-23 USTA National Clay Court Championships Junior G 14's Level 14
July 16-23 USTA National Clay Court Championships Junior B 14's Level 14
July 16-23 USTA National Clay Court Championships Junior G 16's Level 11
July 16-23 USTA National Clay Court Championships Junior B 16's Level 11
July 16-22 USTA National Clay Court Championships 150004317 Junior G 18's Level 9
July 16-22 USTA National Clay Court Championships 150004517 Junior B 18's Level 9
July 22-23 $3,400 Colonie Summer Clay Court Championships 100074417 Eastern Men & Women Level 13



July 24-30
July 27-30
July 30-Aug 2
Aug 1-6
Aug 4-13
Aug 4-13
Aug 5-13
Aug 5-13
Aug 5-12
Aug 5-12
Aug 6-12
Aug 8-13
Aug 8-13
Aug 14-20
Aug 19-21
August 26-28
Sep 8-10
Sep 8-10
Sep 5-17
Sep 21-24
Oct 13-15
Oct 19-22
Nov 24-26
Nov 24-26
Dec. 26-29
Dec 26-30
Dec 26-31
Dec 26-31

$22,500 Pacific Northwest Championship

Bordas and Bordas West Virginia Open

VA Open

$24,000 127th Annual Washington State Open and Seniors
USTA National Championships

USTA National Championships

USTA National Championships

USTA National Championships

USTA National Championships

USTA National Championships

20th Annual Aronomick PA Open Championships
$20,000 Adult and Senior Open

Heritage Bank of Commerce Tennis Championships
USTA National Grass Court Championships (Newport, RI)
Southern Open Clay Courts

USTAMV Adult Open Outdoor Championship

Texas Adult Sectionals presented by Mission Pharmacal
Summer's End Open

USTAMV Adult NTRP & Open Outdoor Championship
USTA Slam Series Grass Court Championships

Phoenix Adult and Senior Open

USTA Florida Sectional Championships @ Palm Beach Gardens

USTAMV Adult Open Indoor Championships

Upper Dublin Thanksgiving Weekend Open

Southern Adult Indoor Open

The Cotton Bowl Classic

2017 Boeing USTA Holiday Open

USTA National Open Indoor Championships (Flushing, NY)

600010817
350031717
300041017
600001217
850003817
850003817
650001617
650001617
700002817
703401117
350043217
750007317

450065717
700107317
404328317
800017017
451002217
400030517
750015217
750018117
150036917
400061717
350018817
700007117
800005817
600015717
100205217

PNW

Middle States
Mid-Atlantic
Adult

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior
Middle States
Adult

NorCal

Adult
Southern
MoValley
Texas

New England
MoValley
Southwest
Southwest
Florida
MoValley
Middle States
Southern
Texas

PNW

Adult

Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
B 16's

B 18's

G 16's

G 18's

B 14's

G 14's

Men & Women
Men

Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Women

Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women
Men & Women

Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 6

Level 11
Level 9

Level 11
Level 9

Level 14
Level 14
Level 13
Level 6

Level 13
Level 6

Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 13
Level 6



	Sheet1

