Dates	Tournament Name	Tournament ID	Section	Туре	Point Level
Jan 20-22	Racquet & Fitness Snowflake Championships	451000217	New England	Men & Women	Level 13
Feb 17-19	Manchester Athletic Club Open Championships	450012417	New England	Men	Level 13
Feb 23-26	Pensacola Adult Clay Court Championships	150048817	Florida	Men & Women	Level 13
Mar 17-19	Sawgrass Racquet Club Clay Court Championship	150015517	Florida	Men & Women	Level 13
Mar 18-26	USTA International Spring Championships		Junior	BG 16 & 18	Level 11
Mar 25-31	The Easter Bowl, A USTA National Spring Championship	650000317	Junior	BG 14	Level 14
Mar 25-31	The Easter Bowl, A USTA National Spring Championship	650000317	Junior	BG 16	Level 11
Mar 25-31	The Easter Bowl, A USTA National Spring Championship		Junior	BG 18	Level 10
Mar 30-Apr 2	Souther Sr./Adult Hard Courts	700134617	Southern	Men & Women	Level 13
Apr 1-2; 8-9	\$2500 Los Gatos Men's Open		NorCal	Men	Level 13
Apr 7-9	The Angell Open Championships	451000117	New England	Women	Level 13
Apr 12-16	34 th Annual Helen Drake Invitational	150100617	Florida	Men & Women	Level 13
Apr 14-17	RBC Wealth Management Houston Open	800034517	Texas	Men & Women	Level 13
May 8-15	Upper Dublin Philadelphia Championships	350021817	Middle States	Men & Women	Level 13
May 12-14	Polo Tennis Club Adult Major Zone	800034517	Texas	Men & Women	Level 13
May 13-19	USTA National Open Clay Court Championships (Ft. Lauderdale, FL)	150005717	Adult	Men & Women	Level 6
May 19-22	USTA/MAS Open Hard Court Championship	300040817	Mid-Atlantic	Men & Women	Level 13
May 26-28	USTAMV Adult NTRP & Open Indoor Championship	404328217	MoValley	Men & Women	Level 13
May 26-29	\$3500 2017 Mountain View Open	CE100E417	NorCal	Men & Women	Level 13
May 29-June 4	USTA National Open Hard Court Championships (San Deigo, CA)	651805417	Adult Southwest	Men & Women Men & Women	Level 6 Level 13
May 30-June 4	USTA Slam Series Grass Court Championships	750003517			
May 31-June 4	USTA/MAS 56th Annual CVITT	300041017	Mid-Atlantic	Men & Women	Level 13
June 7-11	Tennessee Valley Open Championships (TVOC)	700063217	Southern	Men & Women	Level 13
June 10-18	New Jersey State Championships	100074317	Eastern	Men & Women	Level 13
June 15-18 June 19-25	Eugene Swim & Tennis Club Open Adidas Open Championships 2017	600029816 600212217	PNW PNW	Men & Women Men & Women	Level 13 Level 13
June 19-23 June 21-23	Johnson Ranch Round-Up	000212217	NorCal	Men & Women	Level 13
June 24-26	Hampshire Hills Men's Open	450602916	New England	Men	Level 13
June 30-July 2	2017 \$3000 Laguna Creek Open & NTRP	-30002310	NorCal	Women	Level 13
July 1-2	Ocean State Open	450059717	New England	Women	Level 13
July 11-16	USTA/MAS McDonald's Open Clay Court		Mid-Atlantic	Men & Women	Level 13
July 14-16	Waterville Valley Men's Open	450006017	New England	Men	Level 13
July 15-23	Antigua Performance Apparel \$5,000 Men's Open	100064117	Eastern	Men	Level 13
July 16-23	USTA National Clay Court Championships		Junior	G 14's	Level 14
July 16-23	USTA National Clay Court Championships		Junior	B 14's	Level 14
July 16-23	USTA National Clay Court Championships		Junior	G 16's	Level 11
July 16-23	USTA National Clay Court Championships		Junior	B 16's	Level 11
July 16-22	USTA National Clay Court Championships	150004317	Junior	G 18's	Level 9
July 16-22	USTA National Clay Court Championships	150004517	Junior	B 18's	Level 9
July 22-23	\$3,400 Colonie Summer Clay Court Championships	100074417	Eastern	Men & Women	Level 13

July 24-30	\$22,500 Pacific Northwest Championship	600010817	PNW	Men & Women	Level 13
July 27-30	Bordas and Bordas West Virginia Open	350031717	Middle States	Men & Women	Level 13
July 30-Aug 2	VA Open	300041017	Mid-Atlantic	Men & Women	Level 13
Aug 1-6	\$24,000 127th Annual Washington State Open and Seniors	600001217	Adult	Men & Women	Level 6
Aug 4-13	USTA National Championships	850003817	Junior	B 16's	Level 11
Aug 4-13	USTA National Championships	850003817	Junior	B 18's	Level 9
Aug 5-13	USTA National Championships	650001617	Junior	G 16's	Level 11
Aug 5-13	USTA National Championships	650001617	Junior	G 18's	Level 9
Aug 5-12	USTA National Championships	700002817	Junior	B 14's	Level 14
Aug 5-12	USTA National Championships	703401117	Junior	G 14's	Level 14
Aug 6-12	20th Annual Aronomick PA Open Championships	350043217	Middle States	Men & Women	Level 13
Aug 8-13	\$20,000 Adult and Senior Open	750007317	Adult	Men	Level 6
Aug 8-13	Heritage Bank of Commerce Tennis Championships		NorCal	Men & Women	Level 13
Aug 14-20	USTA National Grass Court Championships (Newport, RI)	450065717	Adult	Men & Women	Level 6
Aug 19-21	Southern Open Clay Courts	700107317	Southern	Men & Women	Level 13
August 26-28	USTAMV Adult Open Outdoor Championship	404328317	MoValley	Men & Women	Level 13
Sep 8-10	Texas Adult Sectionals presented by Mission Pharmacal	800017017	Texas	Men & Women	Level 13
Sep 8-10	Summer's End Open	451002217	New England	Women	Level 13
Sep 5-17	USTAMV Adult NTRP & Open Outdoor Championship	400030517	MoValley	Men & Women	Level 13
Sep 21-24	USTA Slam Series Grass Court Championships	750015217	Southwest	Men & Women	Level 13
Oct 13-15	Phoenix Adult and Senior Open	750018117	Southwest	Men & Women	Level 13
Oct 19-22	USTA Florida Sectional Championships @ Palm Beach Gardens	150036917	Florida	Men & Women	Level 13
Nov 24-26	USTAMV Adult Open Indoor Championships	400061717	MoValley	Men & Women	Level 13
Nov 24-26	Upper Dublin Thanksgiving Weekend Open	350018817	Middle States	Men & Women	Level 13
Dec. 26-29	Southern Adult Indoor Open	700007117	Southern	Men & Women	Level 13
Dec 26-30	The Cotton Bowl Classic	800005817	Texas	Men & Women	Level 13
Dec 26-31	2017 Boeing USTA Holiday Open	600015717	PNW	Men & Women	Level 13
Dec 26-31	USTA National Open Indoor Championships (Flushing, NY)	100205217	Adult	Men & Women	Level 6